
T.D. 
716 ft

525 ft

528 ft

STRAINMETER

SEISMOMETER

300 ft
Screen

286 ft

320 ft

PORE PRESSURE
SAND PACK
depths approximate

484 ft
482 ft

Hammer 
drilled
6" hole

Hammer 
Drilled
8" hole

Casing
6-5/8"

230 ft bottom of casing
 89.0˚    

2“ PVC

Top of
cement

147 ft

granite

NOT TO SCALE
Cables not shown

all depths relative to top of casing

B087 FORD RANCH
33.496 -116.603 1139 m

88.1˚  350 ft

89.4˚ at 100 ft

N

CH0

CH1

CH2

CH3

340.7˚

280.7˚

220.7˚

190.7˚
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354 ft


